
2024 AAWGA
BCC WGA Playday Leaderboard

Gross Scoring

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Cyr, Marie 80
2 Penick, Lee Ann 85
3 Dekowski, Lynne 87
4 Calloway, Tracey 87
5 Ramiller, Wanda 89
6 Johnston, Kim 90
7 Schwerdtfeger, Christina 90
8 Jackson, Cindy 92
9 Keith, Lori 93

10 Mott, Diane 93
11 Gardner, Evelyn 94
12 Chia, Sandra 110

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Snyder, Kim 91
2 Myers, Rose 95
3 Esling, Debbie 96
4 Ingram, Lorna 97
5 Kim, Nokhee 98
6 McCanse, Catherine 99
7 Kienitz, Tracy 100
8 Rabbitt, Shelley 101
9 Nowell, Linda 101

10 English, Jill 103
11 Neiman, Lucy 103

Flight 3

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Mahan, Cynthia 96
2 Hruska, Julie 98
3 Haseman, Cookie 99
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4 Shafer, Bernice 99
5 McKinzie, Laura 100
6 Walker, Becky 100
7 James, Sun Woo 102
8 Retherford, Mashell 104
9 Dillow, Lynn 107

10 Foster, Patricia 108

Flight 4

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Delong, Karen 98
2 Pucci, Gail 100
3 Esau, Connie 100
4 Kampen, Jan 101
5 Dominy, Belinda 102
6 Pena, Mary Fran 103
7 Rodriguez, Sue 103
8 Little-Gault, Cynthia 105
9 Smith, Donna 107

Flight 5

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Gonzales, Mary 95
2 Garcia, Assel 98
3 Chambers, Camile 100
4 Mumford, Susie 102
5 Lynch, Julie 104
6 Caradonna, Patsy 106
7 Zapico, Jenelle 107
8 Carbone, Dianne 110
9 Wilson, Robin 111

10 Yeakey, Janet 114

Flight 6

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Banfield, Beverly 105
2 Williams, Tonya 106
3 Kreft, Lisa 108
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4 Huskinson., Pat 108
5 Black, Susan 109
6 Dullum, Val 110
7 Coleman, Shirley 110
8 Baddour, Martha 111
9 Hickson, Liz 112

10 Kish, Marsha 112
11 Dillingham, Leanne 113
12 Froeschle, Jane 117
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Net Scoring

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Cyr, Marie 74
2 Ramiller, Wanda 75
3 Johnston, Kim 76
4 Dekowski, Lynne 76
5 Jackson, Cindy 77
6 Gardner, Evelyn 78
7 Schwerdtfeger, Christina 78
8 Keith, Lori 80
9 Calloway, Tracey 80

10 Mott, Diane 83
11 Penick, Lee Ann 84
12 Chia, Sandra 96

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Snyder, Kim 73
2 Esling, Debbie 77
3 Myers, Rose 78
4 Kim, Nokhee 79
5 Ingram, Lorna 80
6 Rabbitt, Shelley 82
7 McCanse, Catherine 83
8 Nowell, Linda 84
9 Kienitz, Tracy 84

10 Neiman, Lucy 85
11 English, Jill 86

Flight 3

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Mahan, Cynthia 77
2 Hruska, Julie 79
3 Haseman, Cookie 79
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4 Shafer, Bernice 79
5 McKinzie, Laura 80
6 Walker, Becky 81
7 James, Sun Woo 82
8 Retherford, Mashell 85
9 Dillow, Lynn 87

10 Foster, Patricia 89

Flight 4

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Delong, Karen 78
2 Pucci, Gail 79
3 Dominy, Belinda 79
4 Kampen, Jan 80
5 Rodriguez, Sue 80
6 Esau, Connie 80
7 Pena, Mary Fran 82
8 Little-Gault, Cynthia 83
9 Smith, Donna 87

Flight 5

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Gonzales, Mary 71
2 Garcia, Assel 74
3 Chambers, Camile 77
4 Mumford, Susie 78
5 Lynch, Julie 79
6 Caradonna, Patsy 82
7 Zapico, Jenelle 84
8 Carbone, Dianne 85
9 Wilson, Robin 86

10 Yeakey, Janet 91

Flight 6

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Kreft, Lisa 78
2 Banfield, Beverly 79
3 Huskinson., Pat 80
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4 Williams, Tonya 81
5 Froeschle, Jane 81
6 Hickson, Liz 81
7 Coleman, Shirley 82
8 Black, Susan 83
9 Dullum, Val 84

10 Baddour, Martha 85
11 Dillingham, Leanne 86
12 Kish, Marsha 87
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